IRiffeI Motocross - 72 etapa
85cc Capinzal 1,550 Km ._._.
Prova 19/10/2009 13:30. ......

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:56:13

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:55.944 +5.870 14:13:46.100
(13) TAUAN BRENNER 11 2:03.148 +13.074 14:15:49.248
1 13:56:39.831
2 1:40.234 +1.378 13:58:20.065 (89) LUCIANO ORIANO JR
3 1:39.854 +0.998 13:59:59.919 1 13:56:45.211
4 1:39.928 +1.072 14:01:39.847 2 1:57.670 +5.281 13:58:42.881
5 1:39.309 +0.453 14:03:19.156 3 1:55.018 +2.629 14:00:37.899
6 1:40.864 +2.008 14:05:00.020 4 1:53.771 +1.382 14:02:31.670
7 1:40.097 +1.241 14:06:40.117 5 1:53.976 +1.587 14:04:25.646
8 1:40.366 +1.510 14:08:20.483 6 1:52.579 +0.190 14:06:18.225
9 1:40.558 +1.702 14:10:01.041 7 1:52.389 14:08:10.614
10 1:39.098 +0.242 14:11:40.139 8 1:56.254 +3.865 14:10:06.868
11 1:39.685 +0.829 14:13:19.824 9 1:55.090 +2.701 14:12:01.958
12 1:38.856 14:14:58.680 10 1:57.148 +4.759 14:13:59.106
1 1:58.005 +5.616 14:15:57.111
(400) GUSTAVO HENRIQUE HENN
1 13:56:40.756 (118) GUILHERME FAVAL
2 1:42.493 +4.177 13:58:23.249 1 13:56:43.570
3 1:41.132 +2.816 14:00:04.381 2 1:57.592 +4.745 13:58:41.162
4 1:40.622 +2.306 14:01:45.003 3 1:56.063 +3.216 14:00:37.225
5 1:39.869 +1.553 14:03:24.872 4 1:53.467 +0.620 14:02:30.692
6 1:40.209 +1.893 14:05:05.081 5 1:54.315 +1.468 14:04:25.007
7 1:39.277 +0.961 14:06:44.358 6 1:52.847 14:06:17.854
8 1:39.558 +1.242 14:08:23.916 7 1:53.541 +0.694 14:08:11.395
9 1:41.205 +2.889 14:10:05.121 8 2:05.013 +12.166 14:10:16.408
10 1:38.653 +0.337 14:11:43.774 9 2:07.448 +14.601 14:12:23.856
11 1:38.316 14:13:22.090 10 2:04.117 +11.270 14:14:27.973
12 1:38.843 +0.527 14:15:00.933 11 2:03.852 +11.005 14:16:31.825
(200) HALLEX DALFOVO (10) CRISTIAN SALVADOR
1 13:56:39.352 1 13:56:43.056
2 1:42.031 +0.601 13:58:21.383 2 1:54.838 +0.735 13:58:37.894
3 1:41.430 14:00:02.813 3 1:54.422 +0.319 14:00:32.316
4 2:00.410 +18.980 14:02:03.223 4 1:54.103 14:02:26.419
5 1:43.736 +2.306 14:03:46.959 5 2:29.134 +35.031 14:04:55.553
6 1:47.574 +6.144 14:05:34.533 6 2:03.369 +9.266 14:06:58.922
7 1:47.757 +6.327 14:07:22.290 7 1:57.903 +3.800 14:08:56.825
8 1:47.804 +6.374 14:09:10.094 8 1:58.387 +4.284 14:10:55.212
9 1:47.558 +6.128 14:10:57.652 9 1:58.676 +4.573 14:12:53.888
10 1:46.751 +5.321 14:12:44.403 10 2:00.578 +6.475 14:14:54.466
11 1:45.965 +4.535 14:14:30.368 1 2:03.127 +9.024 14:16:57.593
12 1:52.768 +11.338 14:16:23.136

(122) EDUARDO TESSARO

1 13:56:41.691
2 1:50.964 +1.168 13:58:32.655
3 1:51.310 +1.514 14:00:23.965
4 1:50.159 +0.363 14:02:14.124
5 1:50.975 +1.179 14:04:05.099
6 1:51.087 +1.291 14:05:56.186
7 1:51.745 +1.949 14:07:47.931
8 1:51.481 +1.685 14:09:39.412
9 1:49.796 14:11:29.208
10 1:57.562 +7.766 14:13:26.770
1 1:58.702 +8.906 14:15:25.472

(22) MAURICIO PEROZIN

1 13:56:44.256
2 1:54.566 +4.492 13:58:38.822
3 1:51.675 +1.601 14:00:30.497
4 1:52.809 +2.735 14:02:23.306
5 1:53.102 +3.028 14:04:16.408
6 1:54.976 +4.902 14:06:11.384
7 1:51.878 +1.804 14:08:03.262
8 1:50.074 14:09:53.336
9 1:56.820 +6.746 14:11:50.156
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